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SM50-55: SM50

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 24 SCABBIO DIEGO 1973 1 ALOO7 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.21.33
2 224 CATALANO ROBERTO 1974 2 TOO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 00.21.57
3 241  MEOLI MAURIZIO 1970 3 TOO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 00.22.18
4 52 MOSCONE MASSIMO 1970 4 ATO003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.22.23
5 107 RABBIA LUCA 1970 5 CNO020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 00.22.32
6 88 FANTETTI MICHELANGELO 1970 6 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.22.34
7 196  VIVIRITO GIANFRANCO 1970 7 TOO020 FIDAL ATL. CHIERESE & LEO 00.22.36
8 409 RAINERI MAURO 1971 9 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.22.58
9 104 MATARAZZO CARMINE 1972 11 CNO020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 00.23.05
10 440 COSCO ANDREA 1970 13 TO133 FIDAL ASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO 00.23.23
11 300 AMOROSI DOMENICO 1973 14 TOO090 FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA 00.23.42
12 692 LA FAUCI MAURIZIO 1972 16 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.23.50
13 745  GANDINO ANDREA 1973 17 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.23.50
14 768 ZAMUNER FABIANO ALFREDO 1971 18 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.23.57
15 617 MINGOZZ| ANTONIO 1972 19 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 00.23.58
16 369 CADEDDU ROBERTO 1970 20 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.24.02
17 70 ZAIA MARCO 1974 24 AT006 FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D. 00.24.37
18 727  AIMARO MASSIMO 1972 25 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.24.42
19 110 ALEPPO NICOLA 1972 26 NOO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.24.47
20 576 RE LUIGI 1971 29 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.25.04
21 178 AREZZI MARCO 1972 34 TO016 FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 00.25.19
22 287 AGHEM FLAVIO 1971 35 TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE  00.25.20
23 471  MILANO IVANO CARMINE 1973 36 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.25.24
24 81 GARELLI CRISTIANO 1971 37 CNOO5 FIDAL ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO 00.25.25
25 634 CENA MASSIMO 1973 39 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.25.33
26 267 DEGIORGIS CRISTIANO 1972 41 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 00.25.34
27 137 BALBO MASSIMO 1971 43 RS036 FIDAL ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 00.25.38
28 232 DUTTO MARCO 1971 44 TOO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 00.25.45
29 416  USAI LUCA 1973 48 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.26.01
30 448  VALLINO DANIELE 1971 49 TO133 FIDAL ASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO 00.26.04
31 125 MUNERATO MARCO 1970 51 NOO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.26.07
32 816 CASERTA MARIO 1972 52 A050192 UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 00.26.10
33 642 GUALTIERI ANGELO 1970 53 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.26.10
34 475 BOAGLIO MAURO CHIAFFREDO 1970 54 TO183 FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE 00.26.11
35 688 CHICCO PAOLO 1974 56 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 00.26.26
36 231 DUTTO MASSIMO 1971 58 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 00.26.29
37 551 PULIATTI DANILO 1974 60 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.26.44
38 619 MONTANARI CESARE 1971 61 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 00.26.48
39 429  MASSONE DAVIDE 1970 63 TO100 FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.27.00
40 743 FERRARIS GIANLUCA 1973 65 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.27.10
41 628 TOSCHES PIETRO 1974 66 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 00.27.14
42 388 ISSOGLIO ALESSANDRO 1972 68 TOO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.27.17
43 595 ARGENTINO GIOVANNI 1974 69 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 00.27.18
44 598 BELLAGAMBA FABRIZIO 1971 70 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 00.27.18
45 334 SAMMARRUCO LUCA 1971 71 TO090 FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA 00.27.31
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46 86 PAPALEO SIMONE 1972 72 CNO05 FIDAL ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO 00.27.45
47 273  PICCIULO MARIO 1972 73 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 00.27.49
48 488 CARITa PAOLO 1973 74 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.27.49
49 379 DINOIA DONATO 1971 75 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.27.50
50 171 NEGRI ROBERTO 1971 80 TOO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.28.18
51 756 PERRONE CARMELO 1970 82 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.28.24
52 474  ZANETTI ADRIANO 1974 84 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.28.30
53 656 GUGLIELMO FABRIZIO 1972 88 TO267 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.28.43
54 36 MASSANO MARCO 1972 89 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.28.45
55 271 RINALDO MARTIN DOMENICO 1970 90 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 00.28.51
56 561 FISSORE MARCO 1973 93 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.29.07
57 486  AGATI LORENZO 1970 94 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.29.11
58 548 GRIBAUDO ROBERTO 1970 95 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 00.29.11
59 347 CAUDERA FABRIZIO 1972 96 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 00.29.15
60 620 PADOAN ANDREA 1974 98 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 00.29.24
61 384 FUSETTI ADAMO 1971 99 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.29.36
62 650 RISSO IVAN DOMENICO 1972 101 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.29.40
63 100 SOLAVAGGIONE MAURIZIO 1972 102 CNO16 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 00.29.44
64 323 MULATERO CRISTIANO 1971 104 TO090 FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA 00.30.01
65 614 GIORGI FULVIO 1973 107 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 00.30.25
66 183 SUPPO GIORGIO 1971 110 TO016 FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 00.30.34
67 644  MANCIN FABIO 1972 111 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.30.34
68 170 FRANCISCO DAVIDE 1972 112 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.30.37
69 711 DI DOMENICO GIUSEPPE 1972 116 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 00.31.13
70 357 NOTARIANNI DOMENICO 1970 118 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 00.31.26
71 559 DELLA MALVA BERARDINO 1971 124 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.32.00
72 418 VALENTINO SALVATORE 1971 125 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.32.00
73 400 PERINO MASSIMO 1971 130 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.32.47
74 558 CEVRERO ALESSANDRO 1972 131 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.33.10
75 667 DI MARIA SALVATORE 1971 133 TO268 FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 00.33.21
76 7 CASULA FABIO 1973 134 TO062 FIDAL GSPT '75 00.34.09
7 289 BALDASSARRE ERASMO 1974 135 TO086 FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 00.34.24
78 431 PANZALIS MARCELLO 1972 137 TO100 FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.34.57
79 672 MACCARIO ALESSANDRO ROBERTO 1972 140 TO268 FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 00.35.09

SM50-55: SM55

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 127 TOSETTI DAVIDE 1969 8 NOO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.22.36
2 560 ELIFANI DAVIDE 1969 10 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.23.00
3 17 BERTAIA PAOLO 1968 12 ALO06 FIDAL A.S.D. ACCADEMIATLETICA 00.23.06
4 168 FERRARI PAOLO 1965 15 TOO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.23.48
5 296  VIAZZI UMBERTO 1967 21 TO086 FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 00.24.07
6 562 HOLLOSI ROMAN 1968 22 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.24.17
7 32 SARTOR ROBERTO 1967 23 ALO33 FIDAL SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON 00.24.30
8 447  TOMMASELLI FERNANDO 1966 27 TO133 FIDAL ASD G.P. AT.P. TORINO 00.24.54
9 646  MITTICA SAVERIO 1966 28 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.25.02
10 269 MINORE PAOLO 1969 30 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 00.25.11
11 293 PISCOPO FRANCO 1967 31 TO086 FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 00.25.13
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58
159
226
776
410
639
262
245
541
180
666
480
299
266
649
243
674
603
233
13
43
188
605
641
681
2
18
813
95

663
767
248
568
417
668
709
815
415
631
395
648
652
182
685
327
350
3317
341
31

363
381

PANZA MICHELE
CAMPIGOTTO DANIELE MARIO
COLLODORO GIACOMO
ASSOM ANTONIO

ROMEO FRANCESCO
BRUNO ALESSANDRO
LAGANIS ERMANNO
NEGRINI ANDREA
BASILISCA FABIO

PERES FRANCESCO
COCCO CLAUDIO

GIORDAN MARCO

AMADIO VITO

CURRELI FAUSTO

PREGNO MARCO
MOUISSISSA MOHAMMED
MAURO ANTONIO
CLARETTO CLAUDIO
FERRARO NATALINO
MEGNA GAETANO
CANTARELLI MASSIMILIANO
LIBERATORI MASSIMILIANO
DI CERA MARCO
FERRANTE VITO

RACCIO MAURIZIO

ANELLI TOMMASO
BOCCHIO MARIO

TORAZZA FRANCO MARIO
ANGONOA DAVIDE

DE SIMONE DOMENICO
CALAMITA ANGELO
VELLERE COSMA DAMIANO
SALE CARLO

MAGRA GIORGIO

VALENTE NAZZARENO
FAVARO GAETANO ANTONIO
BIANCO MICHELE

AZARIO MASSIMO

TROVo ROMANO EDOARDO
VOLPATTO SIMONE
NDIONE KHAMATH

PINNA LUCA

VACCARONE STEFANO ANTONIO
SALVATI GERARDO
SCIBETTA ANTONINO
PIANTONI STEFANO
DANNA ROBERTO
SERRATRICE ALBERTO
TESTA LIVIO

MURGIA EFISIO
SCANDROGLIO MARCO
FERRARO ANGELO

1968
1969
1966
1966
1966
1966
1965
1967
1968
1969
1968
1967
1969
1968
1965
1965
1965
1968
1969
1967
1966
1967
1965
1965
1968
1968
1968
1967
1968
1966
1966
1968
1969
1967
1967
1966
1969
1965
1969
1968
1965
1966
1966
1966
1968
1965
1967
1967
1967
1965
1969
1966

32
33
38
40
42
45
46
47
50
55
57
59
62
64
67
76
77
78
79
81
83
85
86
87
91
92
97
100
103
105
106
108
109
113
114
115
117
119
120
121
122
123
126
127
128
129
132
136
138
139
141
142

ATO003
TO004
TOO047
A051289
TO099
TO265
TO049
TOO047
TO221
TOO016
TO268
TO183
TO090
TO058
TO265
TOO047
TO268
TO261
TO047
TO062
ATO003
TOO019
TO261
TO265
TO268
TO062
ALOO7
A051793
CNO14
TO062
TO268
VC001
TO047
TO224
TO099
TO268
TO289
A050192
TO099
TO261
TO099
TO265
TO265
TOO016
TO268
TO090
TO094
TO090
TO090
ALO31
TO094
TO099
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FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D.

FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO

FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE

FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE

FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL GSPT '75

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

FIDAL ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE

FIDAL GSPT '75

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

UISP A.S.D. SEZIONE ATLETICA POLIZIA DI STATO - TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GAS

FIDAL GSPT '75

FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE

FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO
UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP

FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO

FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE

FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL PODISTICA NONE
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00.25.13
00.25.17
00.25.32
00.25.33
00.25.37
00.25.48
00.25.50
00.25.52
00.26.05
00.26.20
00.26.28
00.26.40
00.26.50
00.27.05
00.27.16
00.27.52
00.28.00
00.28.01
00.28.11
00.28.18
00.28.26
00.28.35
00.28.37
00.28.42
00.29.00
00.29.03
00.29.21
00.29.37
00.29.45
00.30.04
00.30.19
00.30.30
00.30.30
00.30.43
00.30.51
00.30.59
00.31.15
00.31.33
00.31.35
00.31.40
00.31.47
00.32.00
00.32.05
00.32.22
00.32.23
00.32.24
00.33.16
00.34.56
00.34.57
00.35.00
00.36.36
00.39.27
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